

TABULATION OF BIDS  
 BID NO 2400012  
 CITY PROJECT NO MS9-N23003  
 October 29, 2024 -2:00 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Insituform		SAK		Municipal Pipe Tool		Visu Sewer		Inliner Solutions	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 125,000	\$ 125,000	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 50,250.00	\$ 50,250.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 138,000.00
2	Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 8,521.51	\$ 8,521.51	\$ 43,300.00	\$ 43,300.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 47,500.00
3	8" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (6.0 mm Thickness)	LF	81,051	\$ 45	\$ 3,647,295	\$ 33.77	\$ 2,737,092.27	\$ 40.50	\$ 3,282,565.50	\$ 37.50	\$ 3,039,412.50	\$ 39.60	\$ 3,209,619.60	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,890,448.00
4	10" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (6.0 mm Thickness)	LF	2,891	\$ 48	\$ 138,768	\$ 34.49	\$ 99,710.59	\$ 41.50	\$ 119,976.50	\$ 41.90	\$ 121,132.90	\$ 44.50	\$ 128,649.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 144,550.00
5	12" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining (6.0 mm Thickness)	LF	117	\$ 55	\$ 6,435	\$ 144.57	\$ 16,914.69	\$ 128.00	\$ 14,976.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 5,557.50	\$ 58.00	\$ 6,786.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 16,029.00
6	12" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (6.0 mm Thickness)	LF	590	\$ 55	\$ 32,450	\$ 107.61	\$ 63,489.90	\$ 56.00	\$ 33,040.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 28,025.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 34,220.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 41,300.00
7	12" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (7.5 mm Thickness)	LF	1,378	\$ 65	\$ 89,570	\$ 3.23	\$ 4,450.94	\$ 58.00	\$ 79,924.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 75,790.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 82,680.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 92,326.00
8	15" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining (7.5 mm Thickness)	LF	72	\$ 110	\$ 7,920	\$ 137.01	\$ 9,864.72	\$ 96.00	\$ 6,912.00	\$ 147.50	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 10,584.00
9	15" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (9.0 mm Thickness)	LF	1,206	\$ 75	\$ 90,450	\$ 50.23	\$ 60,577.38	\$ 70.00	\$ 84,420.00	\$ 59.50	\$ 71,757.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 201,402.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 110,952.00
10	24" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (15.0 mm Thickness)	LF	628	\$ 150	\$ 94,200	\$ 97.22	\$ 61,054.16	\$ 120.00	\$ 75,360.00	\$ 159.25	\$ 100,009.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 138,788.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 108,644.00
11	Project-Specific Typical Traffic Control Plans	EA	1	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 6,989.25	\$ 6,989.25	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 143.00
12	Site-Specific Detailed Traffic Control Plans	EA	1	\$ 100,000	\$ 100,000	\$ 10,483.87	\$ 10,483.87	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 143.00
13	Traffic Control (Mobile Operations Investigation Phase)	LS	1	\$ 50,000	\$ 50,000	\$ 11,532.26	\$ 11,532.26	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
14	Traffic Control (Installation Phase)	LS	1	\$ 75,000	\$ 75,000	\$ 11,532.26	\$ 11,532.26	\$ 62,950.00	\$ 62,950.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 104,750.00	\$ 104,750.00
15	Required Dye Water Test	EA	220	\$ 300	\$ 66,000	\$ 107.53	\$ 23,656.60	\$ 250.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 148,500.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 41,800.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>4,558,088</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>3,305,870.40</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>3,959,424.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>4,066,803.90</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>4,142,690.10</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>4,785,169.00</b>